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Results Free Practice 2
DWO Phillip Island Ofcial Test, 19-20 February 2024

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

BMW M 1000 RRTUR 39ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team54 T. 180,791    1'28.5111  321,0 321,0 321,0RAZGATLIOGLU
Ducati Panigale V4R        0.074ITA 35Aruba.it Racing - Ducati11 N. 180,640       0.074    1'28.5852  311,8 311,8 311,8BULEGA
Yamaha YZF R1        0.250ITA 35Pata Prometeon Yamaha55 A. 180,132       0.324    1'28.8353  310,0 310,0 310,0LOCATELLI
Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.376GBR 40Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 179,372       0.700    1'29.2114  311,8 311,8 311,8LOWES
Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.002ITA 35Team Motocorsa Racing21 M. 179,368       0.702    1'29.2135  306,5 306,5 306,5RINALDI
Ducati Panigale V4R        0.065ESP 41Aruba.it Racing - Ducati1 A. 179,238       0.767    1'29.2786  311,8 311,8 311,8BAUTISTA
BMW M 1000 RR        0.092GBR 50Bonovo Action BMW45 S. 179,053       0.859    1'29.3707  315,4 315,4 315,4REDDING
Yamaha YZF R1        0.029AUS 53GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team87 R. 178,995       0.888    1'29.3998  314,5 314,5 314,5GARDNER
Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.007ITA 46Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK47 A. 178,981       0.895    1'29.4069  312,7 312,7 312,7BASSANI
Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.002ITA 37Team GoEleven29 A. 178,977       0.897    1'29.40810  314,5 314,5 314,5IANNONE
Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.024GBR 45ELF Marc VDS Racing Team14 S. 178,929       0.921    1'29.43211  310,0 310,0 310,0LOWES
Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.036ITA 47Barni Spark Racing Team9 D. 178,857       0.957    1'29.46812  317,2 317,2 317,2PETRUCCI
Yamaha YZF R1        0.180SUI 44GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team77 D. 178,498       1.137    1'29.64813  308,2 308,2 308,2AEGERTER
BMW M 1000 RR        0.068NED 52ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M. 178,363       1.205    1'29.71614  315,4 315,4 315,4VAN DER MARK
Yamaha YZF R1        0.250GBR 30Pata Prometeon Yamaha65 J. 177,867       1.455    1'29.96615  310,9 310,9 310,9REA
Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.011ESP 52Team HRC97 X. 177,845       1.466    1'29.97716  318,2 318,2 318,2VIERGE
Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.009GER 37GMT94 Yamaha5 P. 177,828       1.475    1'29.98617  306,5 306,5 306,5OETTL
BMW M 1000 RR        0.468USA 27Bonovo Action BMW31 G. 176,908       1.943    1'30.45418  315,4 315,4 315,4GERLOFF
Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.105GBR 56Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team28 B. 176,702       2.048    1'30.55919  305,6 305,6 305,6RAY
Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.470ESP 31Kawasaki Puccetti Racing53 T. 175,790       2.518    1'31.02920  323,9 323,9 323,9RABAT
Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.551GBR 26PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda95 T. 174,732       3.069    1'31.58021  303,0 303,0 303,0MACKENZIE
Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.508MAS 29PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda27 A. 173,769       3.577    1'32.08822  310,0 310,0 310,0NORRODIN
Honda CBR1000 RR-RESP 0Team HRC7 I.23 LECUONA
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and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start13.40.00
-14.28.50
-14.28.56
gps not working at all - must be fxed for the next run14.38.32 D. AEGERTER 77 
gps of the bike inside the garage is working14.38.55 D. AEGERTER 77 
gps of the bike on track not working at all - must be fxed for the next run14.39.26 D. AEGERTER 77 
Crashed - Re-Joined - Turn 1016.20.50 S. LOWES 14 
Technical Problem - Finish Line16.23.53 A. NORRODIN 27 
RED FLAG16.33.42
Birds on Track - Pit Entry16.33.57
RED FLAG16.51.48
Birds on Track - Pit Exit16.52.00
Crashed - Turn 316.52.13 T. MACKENZIE 95 
RED FLAG17.16.37
Birds on Track - Turn 217.17.08
End Of Session17.42.39

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

OETTL 5 GER Yamaha YZF R1GMT94 Yamaha     1'31.146  175,56414:09'51.820P.

OETTL 5 GER Yamaha YZF R1GMT94 Yamaha     1'30.963 -0.183  175,91814:11'22.783P.

OETTL 5 GER Yamaha YZF R1GMT94 Yamaha     1'30.797 -0.166  176,23914:12'53.580P.

OETTL 5 GER Yamaha YZF R1GMT94 Yamaha     1'30.760 -0.037  176,31114:15'56.536P.

OETTL 5 GER Yamaha YZF R1GMT94 Yamaha     1'30.703 -0.057  176,42214:18'58.104P.

GARDNER 87 AUS Yamaha YZF R1GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'30.565 -0.138  176,69114:22'16.968R.

GARDNER 87 AUS Yamaha YZF R1GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'30.418 -0.147  176,97814:30'08.539R.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'30.292 -0.126  177,22514:41'18.687T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'30.231 -0.061  177,34514:42'48.918T.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'30.104 -0.127  177,59514:45'57.565A.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'30.085 -0.019  177,63214:47'27.650A.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'30.059 -0.026  177,68414:48'57.709A.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Prometeon Yamaha     1'29.805 -0.254  178,18615:01'19.076A.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Prometeon Yamaha     1'29.720 -0.085  178,35515:02'48.796A.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Prometeon Yamaha     1'29.691 -0.029  178,41315:31'58.735A.

PETRUCCI 9 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RBarni Spark Racing Team     1'29.647 -0.044  178,50015:47'27.360D.

IANNONE 29 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RTeam GoEleven     1'29.641 -0.006  178,51216:17'38.227A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'29.517 -0.124  178,75916:30'55.535T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'29.428 -0.089  178,93716:32'24.963T.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'29.419 -0.009  178,95516:47'56.413N.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'29.281 -0.138  179,23217:08'25.234T.

RINALDI 21 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RTeam Motocorsa Racing     1'29.213 -0.068  179,36817:15'56.650M.

LOCATELLI 55 ITA Yamaha YZF R1Pata Prometeon Yamaha     1'28.835 -0.378  180,13217:24'29.823A.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'28.669 -0.166  180,46917:33'48.594N.

BULEGA 11 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'28.585 -0.084  180,64017:35'17.179N.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR BMW M 1000 RRROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'28.511 -0.074  180,79117:39'58.476T.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

17:42

EndStart

20/02/2024 13:40
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